
LOT 11 UNIT 6 THREE RIVERS ESTAT

500-566, 634-615, 687-595, 811-3

FUTRAL JAMES & CATHY FAMILY TRUST DATED MARCH 9, 2
5226 EASTCHESTER DR
SARASOTA, FL 34234

00-00-00-00641-011

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.06 1.00/

05/13/2025 MLU

03/18/2026 robin 0.63 73,125 0 0 73,125
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3
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2,780
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331,621
0

331,621
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2,000

335,597

1489/2653 4/28/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FUTRAL JAMES H

FUTRAL JAMES & CATH

1434/1886 4/09/2021 WD Q I 01 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BUCHANAN MARVIN

FUTRAL JAMES H
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000047218 New Residential C 300,000 05/11/2023

HX Base Yr

1494 SW SANTA FE DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0300 01 1,898 111.5500 136.09 258,299 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

2 SFR PILING  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1320

BAS 1,320 100 2025 1,320 177,843

FCP 975 25 2025 244 32,874

FGR 345 55 2025 190 25,598

UCP 360 20 2025 72 9,700

UOP 360 20 2025 72 9,700

3,360 1,898 255,716

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=7,5] E30 S44 W30 N44 $
FCP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-10,20] W30 S21 E15 S23 E15 N44 $
UOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=7,49] E30 S12 W30 N12 $
UCP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-40,64] E30 S12 W30 N12 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-40,41] E15 S23 W15 N23 $
.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 780

3 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,000

2,780

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 75.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.30 750.00 975.00 73,125


